Another Performance Design from the Team at Dawn
V
M
E6
4x
 F
or
m

Warranty
Technical Specifications
Mechanical
Compatibility: ANSI/VITA 1-1997 VME eXtensions standards.
PCB Material: FR4 and fully compliant with IPC-4101 Class 2
PCB Design Construction: High-performance, 7-layer microstrip/stripline
Power and Ground Planes / Signal Plane: 2 oz copper / 1 oz copper
Environmental
Operating Temperature:  -20ºC to +85ºC @ <95% non-condensing
MTBF: >3,000,000 hr operating at +40°C
board to these extender boards so that the extender and your board
are easily removed from the chassis as a single unit. Call your local
Dawn representative or the factory for pricing and availability.
Model Number Ordering Part Number Extension Weight
(mm) (grams / ounces)
VME64XB60D 06-1009972-060 60 176 / 6.24
VME64XB80D 06-1009972-080 80 204 / 7.20
VME64XB120D 06-1009972-120 120 231 / 8.16
VME64XB160D 06-1009972-160 160 277 / 9.76
VME64XB180D 06-1009972-180 180 340 / 12.00
VME64XB240D 06-1009972-240 240 390 / 13.76
Ordering Information